

Real Estate Professional Pays It Forward

Mesa County Professional Pays It Forward with Heroes Home Advantage

MESA COUNTY, COLORADO, USA, July 5, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Mesa County Professional Pays It Forward with Heroes Home Advantage July 5, 2016- – Heroes Home Advantage proudly announces that loan officer Kevin Cordova of Major Mortgage in Mesa County, CO has renewed his commitment to give back! The real estate rebate program provides rebates, discounts and credits to local heroes who are purchasing or selling a home.

"I really wanted to help the true heroes in our community. These heroes risk their lives every day or rescue us in our time of need, without regard to their own lives. The teachers who fill our children's mind with ambition and dreams for them to reach all of their goals. I have many of heroes in my family that fit all these categories and I couldn't find a better way of saying, thank you!" Said Kevin Cordova.

For more information about Heroes Home Advantage, visit HeroesHomeAdvantage.com or email info@HeroesHomeAdvantage.com.

About Heroes Home Advantage

Heroes Home Advantage was founded in 2011 by Michele Ladd in Rochester NY. Ladd's sons Tommy, a United States Marine Corps combat veteran, completed two deployments to Iraq while Tyler served in the United States Navy. Upon the two returning home safely, Michele decided to give back to local heroes and began reaching out to real estate professionals across the country to help her in her plight.

Contact: Kevin Cordova Major Mortgage NMLS# 236059 (970) 257-9912 kcordova@majormortgage.com

Kevin Cordova Major Mortgage (970) 257-9912 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist

you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.